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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 07/29/2013 9:00 am HS Pre-Band Camp 9-4:30 HS Auditorium

HS Band Room
Tue 07/30/2013 9:00 am HS Pre-Band Camp 9-4:30 HS Auditorium

HS Band Room
Wed 07/31/2013 9:00 am HS Pre-Band Camp 9-4:30 HS Band Room

HS Auditorium
Thu 08/01/2013 9:00 am HS Pre-Band Camp 9-4:30 HS Auditorium

HS Band Room
Fri 08/02/2013 9:00 am HS Pre-Band Camp 9-4:30 HS Band Room
Mon 08/05/2013 9:00 am HS Band Camp 9:00am-6:00pm HS Auditorium

HS Band Room
Tue 08/06/2013 9:00 am HS Band Camp 9:00am-6:00pm HS Auditorium

HS Band Room
Tue 08/06/2013 7:30 pm HS Band Parent Meeting HS Band Room
Wed 08/07/2013 9:00 am HS Band Camp 9:00am-6:00pm HS Band Room
Thu 08/08/2013 9:00 am HS Band Camp 9:00am-6:00pm HS Auditorium

HS Band Room
Fri 08/09/2013 9:00 am HS Band Camp 9:00am-6:00pm HS Auditorium

HS Band Room
Tue 08/13/2013 6:00 pm HS Band Preview Dinner HS Cafeteria
Tue 09/03/2013 7:30 pm HS Band Parent Meeting HS Band Room
Sat 09/14/2013 5:30 pm BMB Competition @ Fenwick HS AWAY--
Fri 09/20/2013 5:00 pm MS Band Night Dinner HS Cafeteria
Tue 10/08/2013 7:30 pm HS Band Parent Meeting HS Band Room
Mon 10/28/2013 10:00 am HS/MS Orchestra Practice HS Auditorium
Tue 10/29/2013 10:00 am HS/MS Orchestra Practice HS Auditorium
Wed 10/30/2013 7:00 pm HS/MS Fall Orchestra Concert HS Auditorium
Thu 10/31/2013 5:00 pm HS Band Event HS Parking Lot
Sat 11/02/2013 All Day Mid-States Band Championships AWAY--
Tue 11/05/2013 7:30 pm HS Band Parent Meeting HS Band Room
Wed 11/13/2013 7:00 pm HS Bands of America Send-off Dinner HS Cafeteria
Thu 11/14/2013 All Day HS Bands of America AWAY--
Fri 11/15/2013 All Day HS Bands of America AWAY--
Sat 11/16/2013 All Day HS Bands of America AWAY--
Tue 11/19/2013 7:00 pm HS Indoor Marching Band Concert 7:30-9:30pm HS Gym

HS Auditorium
Mon 11/25/2013 12:00 pm MS Orchestra Lunch MS Office - MPR
Mon 12/02/2013 7:30 pm HS Band Parent Meeting HS Band Room
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Tue 12/03/2013 7:30 pm HS Winter Band Concert HS Auditorium
Wed 12/11/2013 7:00 pm HS & MS Winter Orchestra Concert HS Auditorium
Thu 12/19/2013 7:00 pm MS Winter Band Concert HS Auditorium
Mon 01/06/2014 7:30 pm HS Band Parent Meeting HS Band Room
Sat 01/25/2014 All Day OMEA HS Solo & Ensemble Competition AWAY--
Mon 02/03/2014 7:30 pm HS Band Parent Meeting HS Band Room
Tue 02/18/2014 12:00 pm MS Orchestra Lunch 6th, 7th & 8th grades Middle School (IHMS)

MS Office - MPR
Sat 03/01/2014 9:00 am Pancake Breakfast at MS MS Cafeteria
Mon 03/03/2014 7:30 pm HS Band Parent Meeting HS Band Room
Tue 03/04/2014 7:30 pm OMEA Contest Concert HS Auditorium
Fri 03/07/2014 All Day OMEA Large Group Competition AWAY--
Sat 03/08/2014 All Day OMEA Large Group Competition AWAY--
Tue 03/18/2014 7:30 pm HS Choir/Concert Band Concert HS Band Room

HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium
High School (IHHS)
HS Choir Room (Lg)

Fri 03/21/2014 9:15 am MS 6th Grade Orchestra Testing MS Office - MPR
Middle School (IHMS)

Mon 04/07/2014 7:30 pm HS Band Parent Meeting HS Band Room
Mon 04/14/2014 4:00 pm John Morris Russell rehearsal band & orchestra HS Auditorium
Mon 04/14/2014 6:30 pm HS Band Event High School (IHHS)

HS Cafeteria
Tue 04/15/2014 6:00 pm John Morris Russell concert with band & orchestra HS Auditorium
Tue 04/29/2014 7:30 pm HS Spring Band Concert HS Auditorium
Mon 05/05/2014 7:30 pm HS Band Parent Meeting HS Band Room
Wed 05/07/2014 7:00 pm MS Spring Orchestra Concert HS Auditorium Lobby

HS Auditorium
Mon 05/12/2014 7:00 pm MS Band Concert HS Auditorium
Mon 05/19/2014 7:30 pm Orchestra Concert HS Auditorium Lobby

HS Auditorium
High School (IHHS)

Fri 05/23/2014 5:00 pm HS Band Awards HS Cafeteria
Mon 06/02/2014 7:30 pm HS Band Parent Meeting HS Band Room
Thu 07/24/2014 9:00 am HS Pre-Band Camp 9-4:30 HS Band Room

HS Auditorium
Fri 07/25/2014 9:00 am HS Pre-Band Camp 9-4:30 HS Band Room
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Mon 07/28/2014 9:00 am HS Band Camp 9:00am-4:30pm HS Band Room

HS Auditorium
Tue 07/29/2014 9:00 am HS Band Camp 9:00am-4:30pm HS Band Room

HS Auditorium
Wed 07/30/2014 8:00 am HS Band Camp 8:00am-6:00pm HS Band Room
Thu 07/31/2014 8:00 am HS Band Camp 8:00am-6:00pm HS Band Room

HS Auditorium


